
PLACE BASE OF PALM ON THE LINE ABOVE.
MEASURE HEIGHT USING LENGTH OF MIDDLE FINGER. 

MEASURE WIDTH EXCLUDING YOUR THUMB.

JUNIOR S

SENIOR XL
SENIOR L 
SENIOR M
SENIOR S

YOUTH L
YOUTH S
JUNIOR L

4

11
10
9
8

7
6
5

JUNIOR S

SENIOR XL
SENIOR L 
SENIOR M
SENIOR S

YOUTH L
YOUTH S
JUNIOR L

4

11
10
9
8

7
6
5

17CM

21CM
20.5CM

20CM
19.5CM

18.5CM
18CM

17.5CM
10CM

12.5CM
12CM

11.5CM
11CM

11CM
10.5CM

10CM

HEIGHT WIDTH


