11 SENIOR XL

10 SENIOR L

9 SENIOR M

8 SENIOR S

7 YOUTH L

6 YOUTH S

5 JUNIOR L

4 JUNIOR S

		HEIGHT	WIDTH
11	SENIOR XL	21CM	12.5CM
10	SENIOR L	20.5CM	12CM
9	SENIOR M	20CM	11.5CM
8	SENIOR S	19.5CM	11CM
7	YOUTH L	18.5CM	11CM
6	YOUTH S	18CM	10.5CM
5	JUNIOR L	17.5CM	10CM
4	JUNIOR S	17CM	10CM

PLACE BASE OF PALM ON THE LINE ABOVE.
MEASURE HEIGHT USING LENGTH OF MIDDLE FINGER.
MEASURE WIDTH EXCLUDING YOUR THUMB.

